WireMac-EX21  B ind ing  Mach ine
The WireMac-EX21 is an all metal, electric 2:1 pitch wire
binding machine. This desktop binding machine is ideal for
binding reports, booklets, manuals, documents, notepads,
calendars and menus. An ideal binding machine for
medium to high volume usage. The machine also allows
for binding of A3 document along the long edge.
Machine Features:
• Master Selector: Precisely and quickly determine the
appropriate pitch, wire size, closing posiJon, and depth
margin punching.
• Adjustable Depth Margin Control: Provide documents
with the correct punch depth margin for opJmal paper
thickness and wire diameter raJo.
• Wire Holder: Hold the wire in posiJon for quick and easy
 inserJon of punched sheets onto the wire.
• Open Ended Punch Throat & extended Punching Guide:
Allows easy alignment & punching of longer documents.
• Side Margin Control: Easy alignment of paper before
punching.
• Fully Disengaging Pins: Quick and easy adjustment of
punching length.
• Wire Closer Control: Accurate closer adjustment
guarantees a perfectly bound document.
• Thumb Cut Punching: Specifically for binding calendars
with hangers (OpJonal)
• Heavy-Duty Punch Motor: Heavy-duty motor with the           *Based on 80gsm
thermal overload protecJon to prevent downJme.
• Manual AnJ-Jam FuncJon: For trouble free punching.
Machine Specifica2ons:
Dimensions (H x W x L): 390 x 430 x 240mm
Weight: 25.5 Kg
Part Code: Mac- WB – WireMax-EX21
Warranty: 12 Months
    ** Binding supplies available on website
Twin  Loop  B ind ing  P ty  L imi ted  ABN 78  082  258  035
15  Hugh  St reet ,  Be lmore  NSW 2190
P  1300  657  850    sa les@twin loop.com.au    w w w.twin loop.com.au
FAC TSHEET
Code Size Document
Capacity*
BW-04.8 4.8mm 15
BW-06.4 6.4mm 35
BW-08.0 8.0mm 50
BW-09.5 9.5mm 65
BW-11.0 11.0mm 80
BW-12.7 12.7mm 95
BW-14.3 14.3mm 110
BW-16.0 16.0mm 125
BW-19.0 19.0mm 155
BW-22.0 22.0mm 185
BW-25.4 25.4mm 215
BW-SMP 28 28.0mm 240
BW-SMP 32 32.0mm 265